
Valve Trim Only Shower Trim Only      Tub Shower Trim Finish
TS2581 
TS2581BN
TS2581BL
TS2581NLBN

       TS2582EP
TS2582EPBN
TS2582EPBL
TS2582EPNLBN

 TS2583EP 
TS2583EPBN 
TS2583EPBL 
TS2583EPNLBN

   Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel/
Brushed Nickel 

 

Order by Part Number

Trim can be used with 2500 series or
62300 series valve.

Optional Handle Extension Kit

193114

10/25 TO ORDER PARTS CALL:  1-800-BUY-MOEN
www.moen.com

A

151380
151380BN
151380BL
151380NL

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel

B

S6348EP
S6348EPBN
S6348EPBL
S6348EPNLBN

C

193117 N/A

193094
193094BN
193094BL
193094NL

H

220899
220899BN
220899BL
220899NL

I

220900
220900BN
220900BL
220900NLBN

ID Kit Number Finish

D
193103 N/AE

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel

F

220898
220898BN
220898BL

Chrome
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black

G

193102 N/A

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel /
Brushed Nickel

CAMBIUMTM
ILLUSTRATED PARTS

Single-Handle Posi-Temp® Tub/Shower Trim

A

B

C

E

D

F

G

H

I

137488 
137488BN
137488BL
137488NL

Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
Matte Black 
Polished Nickel

J

J


